
COMMISSIONERS' COURT
 
T'OM 6R£EN couNTY
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Line-Item Transfers 

Michael O. Brown 
County JUdge 

April 27, 2009 

Fund: General Fund 

Department Account 
Budget 

Increase 
Budget 

Decrease 

0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 
0114-011 Child Safety Fee - County portion 

70529 
70537 
70538 
70539 
70540 
70541 
70542 
70543 
70478 

Excess Funds 
Christoval ISO 
GrapeCreek ISO 
Veribest ISO 
Wall ISO 
Childrens' Advocacy 
Fairview Small COOP 
Water Valley ISO 
Alcohol & Orug Abuse Council 

3,554.00 
3,554.00 
3,554.00 
3,554.00 
3,554.00 
3,554.00 
3,554.00 
3,554.00 

28,432.00 

Reason 
Allocate bUdget to appropriate line items for disbursement to individual entities. 
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Department Head Date Approved by Commissioners' Court 

~ 
County Judge 
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Line-Item Transfers 

Michael D. Brown 
County Juqge 

April 22, 2009 

Fund: General Fund 

Department 

030 Elections 
030 Elections 

Account 

80470 
70475 

Capital Equipment 
Equipment 

Budget 
Increase 

60,000.00 

Budget 
Decrease 

60,000.00 

Reason 
Purchase ballot & equipment supply carriers. 

v~rnlj~
 
Department Head Date Approved by Commissioners' Court r= 

County Judge 
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Line-Item Transfers 

Michael D. Brown 
County Judge 

April 21, 2009 

Fund: General Fund 

Department Account 
Budget 

Increase 
Budget 

Decrease 

019 
013 

District Courts 
District Attorneys 

70425 
70425 

Witness Expense 
Witness Expense 5,100.00 

5,100.00 

Reason 
Transfer funds for witness and investigation expenses of the District Attorneys' office to a line item within 

.d~ Z d"/ their budget control. 
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Department Head Date Approved by Commissioners' Court 
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Au itor County judge 


